DCS-2000 Wireless Conference System
PRODUCT DATASHEET
Digital Networked DSP Conference System
Page 2
Next Generation 5GHz Wi-Fi Wireless
Conference System, with High Tech in DSP
unique Sound Processing 5GHz Wi-Fi Wireless
Conference System

Technical Parameters
• Button: Touchable interface
• Sound Pickup: heart type capacitance Display: OLED display 128 × 32 Sensitivity: -46 dBV / Pa
• Maximum power consumption: 2.0W Directivity: 0 ° / 180 °> 20 dB (1 kHz) Headphone load: 16Ω
• Headphone volume: 10mW Headphone jack: 3.5mm stereo Input impedance: 2kΩ
• SNR: 70dB
• Frequency response: 20 ~ 20000Hz Equivalent noise: 20dBA (SPL) Main material: ABS
• Operating temperature: 0 ℃ to + 55 ℃ Color: Black
• The maximum sound pressure: 125dB (THD <3%) Weight: 1.1kg (with microphone)
• Dimension: 195L × 120W × 60Hmm (without microphone)
Supported Accessories
• DCS-DWC Wireless Discussion Chairman unit
• DCS-DWD Wireless Discussion Delegate unit
• DCS-BTY Battery Pack, 8.4VDC, 6600mA
• DCS-WCH 8 Batteries Charger Module
• DCS-M220 Pluggable Gooseneck Microphone 220mm, unique design
• DCS-M330 330mm Microphone, with anti-wind foam cover
• DCS-M410 410mm Microphone, with anti-wind foam cover
• DCS-M485 485mm Microphone, with anti-wind foam cover
• DCS-M600 600mm Microphone, with anti-wind foam cover
Digital Networked DSP Conference System
Page 9
DCS-AP5
5GHz Conference Access Point